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BIYANI LAW COLLEGE

KALWAR, JAIPUR
Details of Infrastructure

T ——

S.No. ¥ Accommodation _Size (Mtr.) | Total Area (Sq.mt.) |
L | Auditorium 11.85 X 17.98 213.06
2. Seminar Room _ 11.85 X 7.92 91.71 ;
3 Stronﬂ Room a 3X 4 12
i Store ' Room 8X4 32 ’
5. AdminRoom 3X 4 12 i
6. Computer Lab - | 11.9X10.1 120.19 J.
9. | Art&Craft 6X7.8 46.8
10. Class Rqom o | 1X5.4 44.28 |
11 Class Room B ' 8.3X5.4 44,82 |
12 Class Room 8.2 X 5.4 44.28 |
_13. | Class Room 9X8.4 75.6 |
14. | Class Room 9X 8.4 75.6 |
~15.  Maintenance & Office 3X7.8 23.4 l
16. | Any Other Room 3X7.8 23.4 i
15, Maintenance & Office 3X78 23.4
_16. | Any Other Room 3X7.8 23.4
' S.No. | Accommodation Size(Mtr) Total Area (Sq.mt.)
_1 | Director Room 12X7.8 93.6
. " Administrative Office - 1 6X7.8 46.8
' 3. | Administrative Office - 2 12X7.8 93.6
} - Principal Room 6X7.8 46.8
'5. | Staff Room -1 9X7.8 70.2
6. | Staff Room - 2 74X4.2 31.08
7. | StaffRoom -3 7.7X3.8 29.26
8. Staff Room - 4 7X4 28
9. Staff Rooom - 5 3X7.8 23.4
10. Visitor Room - 1 15X12 180
Skl __Visitor Room - 2 = 5X8 40
'12. | Visitor Room - 3 8X4 32
| 13. | Visitor Room - 4 4X15 60
14, " Class Room -1 7.8X4 31.2
15 Class Room - 2 7.9X5.7 43.3
i ' 16. | Class Room - 3 7.9X5.7 43.3
' 17. | Class Room - 4 6.6.X 6.6 43.56
| 18. | Class Room - 5 6.6.X 6.6 43.56
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19, | Class Room-6 _“ ”_, 7.5X6.6 49.5
20. | Class Room - 7 | 7.5 X 6.6 49.5
21, | Class Room-8 7.5 X 6.6 49.5
22, | Class Room-9 7.5X6.6 49.5
; 23, | Class Room - 10 8X5.7 45.6
' 24. | Class Room-11 ) 9.8X5 49
| 2D; Class Room - 12 9.8X5 49
| 26, | Class Room-13 8.3X5.7 47.31
' 27. | Class Room - 14 8.3 X5.7 47.31
| 28, Class Room - 15 10.4X5.1 53.04
? 29. | Music Room 4X8 32
' 30. | HOD Room (Any other) 3.4X5 17
' 31. | HOD Room (Any Other) 45X3 13.5
' 32. | Toilet (Female) 110
E 33. | Toilet (Male) 60
' 34. | Parking 40X 15 600
L35, l Additional Facility Guard & Servent 15X10 150
| S.No. | Accommodation Size(Mtr) Total Area (Sq.mt.)
1. Class Room-] 8X5.7 45.6
' 2. | Class Room - Il 8X5.7 45.6
3. Class Room - IlI 8X4 32
4, | Class Room - IV 6.9X4.4 30.36
5. Class Room -V 8 X 5.7 45.6
6. | Class Room - VI 8X5.7 45.6
7. Class Room - VII ~ 8X5.7 45.6
8. | Class Room - VIII 9.8X7.4 72.52
A HOD Room-1V 4X4 16
10. | HOD Room-V 4X4 16
11. | SUPW Room 9X8 72
'12. | Physics Lab 7X7 49
' 13. | Science Lab 11.7X 7.7 90.09
14, | Chemistry Lab 16.5X 6 99
15. | Any Other Room P 3X7.8 23.04
16. Girls Common Room-I 11.8X 8 94.04
17. Girls Common Room-II 11.8X8 94.04
18. | Mess 24X 24 576
1.9, Sports Room 24X12 288
20. Sports Store Room 8X5.6 44.08
21. | Any Other Room-] 3X7.8 23.04
122 Any Other Room-II 3X7.8 23.04
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BIYANI LAW COLLEGE

KALWAR, JAIPUR
DETAILS OF FURNITURE

Particulars

Principal Room : -

i)  Executive Tables

ii)  Executive Chair with Arm

iii)  Executive Chair without Arm
iv)  Sofa Set

v)  Center Table

vi)  Godrej Almirah

vii  File Cabinet

Vice Principal Room :

i)  Executive Tables

ii)  Executive Chair with Arm

iii) Executive Chair without Arm
iv  Sofa Set

v)  Center Table

vi) Godrej Almirah

vii) File Cabinet

Faculty Room: -

i)  Law Height Cabin

ii) Table

iii) Executive Chair with Arm

iv) Executive Chair without Arm
v)  Side Table Cum Rack
vi) Study Round Table
vii) Ordinary Chair -
Office Room: -

i)  Office Tables

ii)  Office Chair

iii)  Office Almirah

iv)  File Cabinet

v) Cash Locker

vi) Computer Tables & Chair

Nos

01
05
05
05 Seater
01
05
06

01
01
03
03 Seater
01
05

40
05
75
75
10
01
25

20
50
10
20
10
20
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vii) Side Tables Cum Rack

Record Room : -

i) Ordinary Table
ii)  Ordinary Chair
iii)  File Racks

Medical Aid : -
i) Bed

ii)  Table
iii)  Chair

iv)  Stools
v)  Almirah Godrej

Canteen: -

i) Center Table
ii)  Chair

A.C. Aid Room: -
i) Table

ii)  Chair

iii) OHP

iv) LCD

Class Room: -

i) Student Table Twin Share
ii)  Student Chair

iii) Table for Teacher

iv)  Chair for Teacher

v)  Wall Almirah

vi) Podium

Library: - -
i) Reading Table
ii)  Chairs

iii) Book Shelf
iv) Almirah Godrej
v)  Librarain Table

Store: -
i) Table

05

10
10
20

05
10
10
05

10
25

05
60
01
01

400
1100
50
75
25
10

90
150
75
25
05

10
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12.

13.

14.

ii)  Chair
iii)  Almirah Godrej (Shelf Only)

Auditorium Hall : -

i) Chair with writing Rest Arm
ii)  Executive Chair

iii) Long Table

Examination Hall : -

i) Chair with writing Rest Arm
ii)  Table

iii)  Chair

Common Room
i)  Center Table
ii)  Chair

400
30

200
200
20

10
90
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BIYANI LAW COLLEGE

KALWAR, JAIPUR
COMPUTER & EQUIPMENTS

vell equipped spacious own computer lab of the college alongwith its Local Area
puting facilities to its students. Following facilities will be

Computer Hardware

* Duel Core - 250
Printers:

* Inkjet - 05
* Laser = 05
* CvT - 05

= UPS - 20
Software:

*

Dos, Window-98 (Licensed copy) & Linux Operating System, Office 2003,
2008. Visual Studio, Turbo C, Java, Foxpro (DOS & Windows), Paseal,
PageMaker 6.5, Corel 11 etc.

These hardware and software will be used for data processing work such as pre
examinations related data, administration, accounting and finance and for training
of students and staff of various Post Graduate and Under Graduate. Besides these it
is proposed to under take training activities for students for never courses being
planned to be introduced in near future.

Computer Labs:
Lab I

Lab II

Lab HII

The college provides PHOTOCOPIER facility to the students.

-~
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’ BIYANI LAW COLLEGE
(

= . S

KALWAR, JAIPUR
i Details of Technology Lab ';
{‘ S.No. | Particulars Nos.

/ / | 1 f T.V. 3 |
l ; } ----- ‘2*- J DVD Player 2 11
3. |LCD 5 1
o 2 ;;
Zﬁ 5. VCD 200 l '
6. CDs, DVDs 100 \A%
7. Audio Cassettes Players 1 | w
;[ 8. Camera 2 1
( | 9 r Video Camera 2 j‘
ﬁ 10. Computer with Internet Connectivity and 250 \

’ Fully Loaded Software (Internet Lease

t line with 10 MPGS)
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BIYANI LAW COLLEGE

KALWAR, JAIPUR
DETAILS OF PLAYGROUND

01 |Kabaddi 3 [ 1250 mt. X 10 mt. | 375sq.mt. |

02 | Tennis Court-Cemented 1 | 26 mt. X12.80 mt, | 332.80 sq. mt.
03 Badminton 1 27 mt. X 12 mt. 324 sq. mt.

04 | Wresthing Area 1 09 mt. X Radius | 254.34 sq. mt.
%05 Table Tennis 2 12 mt. X 6 mt. 72 sq. mt.

06 | Volley ball 1 9 mt. X9 mt. 81 sq. mt.
' 07 |Kho-Kho 1| 34mtX16mt | 544sq.mt
L08 Hand Ball 1 40 mt. X 20 mt. 800 sg. mt.

L
PRINCIPAL
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BIYANI LAW COLLEGE
KALWAR, JAIPUR
Playground Area: 2400 Sq. Mtr.
Games and Sports:
_ S.No. | Games Nos.
1. |HandBall 3
2 Badminton 2
| B, Hocky 1
4. |Kho-Kho 3
. ' 5. Table Tennis 3
| 6. Track and field 1
7. Volley Ball 4
8. Chess 4
2 Rope Skipping -
Equipments in Gymnasium:
S.No. | Games Nos.
1 Abdominal Exercise
2. Upright Bike 2
3. Elliptical 2
4. Recumbent 2
9. Spinning Bike 2
6. Big Steeper 2 |
"
Exercise Machine (GYM):
| S.No. |Games
1. Chest Exercise
2 Kicking Exercise
s Pulling Seated Exercise
4. Trampling Exercise #
5. High Pulling Exercise
6. Low Pulling Exercise
7. Parallel Bar Exercise
8. Shrinking Abdomen and Lifting Knee Exercise
9. Push-up Exercise
[
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BIYANI LAW COLLEGE
KALWAR, JAIPUR
List of Outdoor Games:
Outdoor Games:
S.No. " Games "
1. | Football !
S LS |
‘Q\" - . 1
: 2. Cricket
5
3. | Kho-Kho ’
4, ' Volleyball !
1
N 1
5. Hockey
i
| | 3
| 6. | Handball
1 J
%.4\\4,: ‘;I‘.\';\
¥
|
|
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